since his birth （自從他的誕生起）

Prepositions of Place （表示地點的前置詞）

1. 'AT' is used to show the exact place.
“AT”用來表示明確的地方。

e.g. 1
2
3
4
5
6
7

at home （在家中）

at the door （在門前）

at the table （在桌子旁）

at the village （在鄉村裏）
at the MTR station （在港鐵站）
at school （在校內）
at 734 Causeway Bay Road （在銅錦灣道七百三十四號）

2. 'BETWEEN' * * 'AND' are mainly used to indicate the position of places
and the relationship of people.
'BETWEEN'和'AND'主要用來表示地方的位置和人物的關連。

e.g. 1. between the lift and the classroom （在電梯和課室之間）

2. between the two boys （在兩個孩子之中）

3. 'FROM' is used to introduce the starting point, place, person, etc.